GENERAL MOTORS CORP

GENERAL MOTORS CORP
WKN: 37045V100

ISIN:  US37045V1008

Overview

2024/08/07 10:53:37

Price
37.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.43% (0.89)

US37045V1008
GM

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

41,821 EUR
S&P 500

37.41 EUR
37.51 EUR
37.41 EUR
36.62 EUR
37.51 EUR
15

562.65

1

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37045V1008-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37045V1008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc7b86f44ec5b559fd56cf91669c72efa2dc2cee01c501009c2ca71696df85d2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b5d1a9485ede0054&time=1723163158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=023d75016049ad84d683a1c183b6ec8c8f82e94f9e69a4603f73290bb2c037d4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fed3cc8f9bf3f461&time=1723163158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75c79ce5c4d8c73d3f8c77079caf265dbe6444b27e9492fcc752031954d314cd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=795fbf933d0907786&time=1723163158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80e81089a0c72a30af2c3aa91d077b697ea04968932715f1ee56cd4e9b629fd9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce81765cae4b12ce6&time=1723163158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c62928d85cfb6c1fcb5c87c91a42e08ec671be9857594e7919640bdca0feb1b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b6e3d72014d41b4b&time=1723163158&tool=RSC

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Details
2024/08/07 10:53:37 5Y
Price 60.00
37.51 EUR
Difference (] 2.43% (0.89) f 1
50.00 ﬁ
General attributes
ISIN US37045V1008 1 | ] N
Symbol GM ! H .r
Exchange Frankfurt 40.00 ﬂ J 1
Currency EUR ! " ] m m
Sector Automotive lﬂw w rr VJ ﬂ\
Security type Stock 30.00 hﬂ U
Market cap (m) 41,821 EUR !
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 37.41 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 37.51 EUR
Low 37.41 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.62 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 37.51 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 562.65 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.11 EUR (648)
Last size 15 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 42.40 EUR (295)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 41.84 EUR (343)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.57 EUR (284)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 47.91 EUR (2024/07/23)
Perf (%) +4.64% +12.56% -19.81% YTD Low | date 31.56 EUR (2024/01/25)
Perf (abs.) +1.67 +4.19 927 52 Weeks High | date 47.91 EUR (2024/07/23)
Beta 0.88 0.96 1.30 52 Weeks Low | date 25.00 EUR (2023/11/13)

Volatility 28.90 32.75 36.31
All listings for GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 37.785 EUR 0.01 5)

08/07
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 37.825 EUR 0.00 6

08/07
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 37.22EUR 0.48 18

08/07
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:55 37.18 EUR 0.00 5

08/07
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 38.24USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2022/
11/16

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
06/28

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

17:36

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:01

08:01

10:53

19:53

17:44

19:30

08:06

40.00 CHF

40.65 USD

37.395 EUR

41.35 USD

37.39 EUR

37.385 EUR

37.51 EUR

42.945 EUR

37.83 EUR

37.54 EUR

37.39 EUR

0.00

460.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

85,334
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

General Motors Co. engages in the designing, manufacturing, and selling of trucks,
crossovers, cars, and automobile parts, and in providing software-enabled services and
subscriptions. It operates through the following segments: GMNA, GMI, Cruise, and GM
Financial. The company was founded by William C. Durant on September 16, 1908 and is

Contact Details

GENERAL MOTORS CO.

headquartered in Detroit, MI.

Members of Management Board

Tigh M f B f
300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000 Jan Tighe Difg;tt);;o oard o
petrolt Devin Weni Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-313-667-1500 NG e e o e
Fax: + Joanne Member of Board of
E-mail: - Crevoiserat Directors
Jonathan Member of Board of
PDF Downloads McNeill Directors
Joseph Member of Board of
Company report: GENERAL MOTORS Jimenez Directors
CORP
Judith Miscik Member of Board of
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Linda Gooden

Mark Tatum

Patricia Russo

Thomas Member of Board of

Schoewe Directors

Wesley Bush Member of Board of
Directors

Mary T. Barra  Chairman of Managing
Board

Aaron Feinberg Member of Executive
Committee

Arden Hoffman Member of Executive
Committee

Christopher T.  Member of Executive

Hatto Committee

Craig Glidden =~ Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel E. Berce Member of Executive
Committee

Gerald Johnson Member of Executive
Committee

Julian Blissett Member of Executive
Committee

Lin-Hua Wu Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Reuss Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Abbott Member of Executive

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37045V1008-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37045V1008
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Norm de Greve

Paul Jacobson

Rory Harvey

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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